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SIDCUP & DISTRICT MOTOR CYCLE CLUB
2006 JACK THOMPSON BRITISH BIKES TRIAL

3" December 2006

Permit Number 16934

Corrected PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Class A - 4-Stroke Pre-unit - White Route

Len Hutty
Mark Baker

Richard Whitebread

Colin Mote
Geoff Brooker
Paul Ray
Mick Wallis
Ian Watkins
Geoff Cornes
David Jones

marks lost Award, etc.
14 *%% The Jack Thompson Trophy ***
33 First Class & North Kent Trials Combine Awards
40 Second Class Award
43
45
65
78
112
114
Retired after 18 sections
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Class A - 4-Stroke Pre-unit - Red Route

John Johns
Mick Baldock
Roy West

Nick Burr
Geoff Challis
John Mantle
Jeff Fincham
John Daly

Peter Donaldson

27 Class Premier
30 First Class Award
40 Second Class Award
71
86
90
94
Retired after 25 sections
Retired after 19 sections
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Class B - 4-Stroke unit sprung - White Route

John Kendall 37 Class Premier

Chris Dark 38 First Class & NKTC Awards

Ken Ward 46 (19 cleans) Second Class Award

Chris Anderson 46 (17 cleans)

Graham Bridger 54

Graham Barton 72

Mike Clarkson 79

Peter Teager 85

Alan Robinson 88
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Class B - 4-Stroke unit sprung - Red Route

Laurence Burton
Brian Larby
Graham Knowler
Richard Challis
Joan Westbrook
Richard Bartlett
Dave Bartrum
Mark Dorrington
Roy Spencer
Dave Newstead
Anthony Young
Tony Bedwell
Chris Pickup
Tony Hickmott

48 Class Premier
56 First Class Award
59 First Class Award
60 Second Class Award
65 Second Class Award
77
83
87
111
119
120
137
139
141
.....class continued on next page



Class B - 4-Stroke unit sprung - Red Route  ......... continued

35 Eddie Herd Retired after 25 sections
13 Brian Edwards Retired after 18 sections
78  Graham Wylie Retired after 18 sections
44 John Ruth Retired after 14 sections
82  Edward Firby Retired after 12 sections
24 Dave Field Retired after 8 sections

Class C - 4-Stroke rigid girder forks - Red Route

Posn No. marks lost Award, etc.
1 30 Dave Blanchard 45 Class Premier & the Vinall Trophy
2 16  Vince Cottingham 46
3 18 Bob Onley 55
4™ 12 George Smith 86
14 Roger Beale Retired after 19 sections
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Class D - 4-Stroke rigid tele forks

1™ 21 Mike Barton 48 Class Premier
2" 5 Stan Metcalf 53 First Class Award
3 92 Chris Brown 87  Second Class Award
4™ 74  Colin Davis 109

29  Brian Humphries Retired after 7 sections

22 Chris Cook (Yellow route) Retired after 12 sections
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Class E - 2-Stroke - White Route

1 93  Ben Wibberley 11 Class Premier
2 54  Bryn Matton 23 First Class Award
34 52  Les Matton 58 Second Class Award
4" 86  Bryan Messenger 63
50 69 Roy Enticknap 65
6™ 71 Tim Streatfield 71
7" 32  John Pattinson 94
g™ 81 Kevin Teager 106

88  John Bull Retired after 32 sections
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Class E - 2-Stroke - Red Route

™ 76  Roger Wait 44 Class Premier
2 53 Doug Johnson 50  First Class Award
3 75  Terry Sewell 51  Second Class Award
4"t 65 Jim Mason 55
5" 61 John Phillips 64
6™ 72  Phill Read 95
7" 63  Derek Bentley 96
8" 34  Brian Williams 119
9" 19  Neville Lewis 134

59  Paul Nelson Retired after 28 sections

49  David Blackwell Retired after 22 sections

31  Stuart Humphries Retired after 8 sections
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Class F - Sidecar
1™ 97  Alan Clarke / Alan Woods 33

Any protests should be made in writing to the Secretary of Meeting - Mr Peter Burton, 6 Windmill
Way, Reigate, Surrey, RH2 0JA - with the protest fee of £50 (which will be refunded if the protest is
upheld), within 14 days of the publication of these results.

Publication date — 4™ December 2006




