SIDCUP & DISTRICT MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

2006 JACK THOMPSON BRITISH BIKES TRIAL

3rd December 2006 Permit Number 16934

Corrected PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Class A - 4-Stroke Pre-unit - White Route

Posn	No.	Class A - 4 -5110	marks lo			
1 st	73	Len Hutty	14	*** The Jack Thompson Trophy ***		
2^{nd}	4	Mark Baker	33	First Class & North Kent Trials Combine Awards		
3^{rd}	25	Richard Whitebread	40	Second Class Award		
4 th	33	Colin Mote	43	Second Class Award		
5 th	33 89	Geoff Brooker	45			
6^{th}	37					
7^{th}	36	Paul Ray	65 78			
8 th		Mick Wallis				
o 9 th	11	Ian Watkins	112			
9	45	Geoff Cornes	114	10		
	3	David Jones		fter 18 sections		
AAAAAAA						
. et		Class A - 4-Str				
1 st	41	John Johns	27	Class Premier		
2 nd	58	Mick Baldock	30	First Class Award		
3 rd	43	Roy West	40	Second Class Award		
4 th	10	Nick Burr	71			
5 th	66	Geoff Challis	86			
6^{th}	84	John Mantle	90			
7^{th}	60	Jeff Fincham	94			
	94	John Daly		fter 25 sections		
	90	Peter Donaldson		fter 19 sections		
		\$ {	k 8 k 8 k 9 k 9 k 1	k G k G k G k		
		Class B - 4-Stroke	e unit sprung -	White Route		
1 st	77	John Kendall	37	Class Premier		
2^{nd}	79	Chris Dark	38	First Class & NKTC Awards		
$3^{\rm rd}$	17	Ken Ward	46	(19 cleans) Second Class Award		
4 th	48	Chris Anderson	46	(17 cleans)		
5 th	6	Graham Bridger	54			
6^{th}	23	Graham Barton	72			
7^{th}	47	Mike Clarkson	79			
8^{th}	83	Peter Teager	85			
9^{th}	85	Alan Robinson	88			
		Y, A, A, A, A, A	, A, A, A, A, A	A, A, A, A,		
4 St	0	Class B - 4-Strok				
1^{st} 2^{nd}	9	Laurence Burton	48	Class Premier		
3^{rd}	28	Brian Larby	56 50	First Class Award		
4 th	7	Graham Knowler	59	First Class Award		
	70	Richard Challis	60	Second Class Award		
5 th 6 th	67	Joan Westbrook	65 77	Second Class Award		
7^{th}	38	Richard Bartlett	77			
8 th	20	Dave Bartrum	83			
8 9 th	42	Mark Dorrington	87			
9 th	40	Roy Spencer	111			
10 th	39	Dave Newstead	119			
11 th	80	Anthony Young	120			
	8	Tony Bedwell	137			
13 th 14 th	64	Chris Pickup	139			
14	1	Tony Hickmott	141	-1		

.....class continued on next page

Class B - 4-Stroke unit sprung - Red Routecontinued							
	35	Eddie Herd	Retired after 25 sections				
	13	Brian Edwards	Retired after 18 sections				
	78	Graham Wylie	Retired after 18 sections				
	44	John Ruth	Retired after 14 sections				
	82	Edward Firby	Retired after 12 sections				
	24	Dave Field	Retired after 8 sections				
	27						
		Class C - 4-Str	oke rigid girder forks - Red Route				
Posn	No.		marks lost Award, etc.				
1 st	30	Dave Blanchard	45 Class Premier & the Vinall Trophy				
2 nd	16	Vince Cottingham	46				
$3^{\rm rd}$	18	Bob Onley	55				
4^{th}	12	George Smith	86				
	14	Roger Beale	Retired after 19 sections				
ת ת ת ת ת ת ת ת ת ת ת ת ת ת ת							
Class D - 4-Stroke rigid tele forks							
1^{st}	21	Mike Barton	48 Class Premier				
2^{nd}	5	Stan Metcalf	53 First Class Award				
$3^{\rm rd}$	92	Chris Brown	87 Second Class Award				
4 th	74	Colin Davis	109				
	29	Brian Humphries	Retired after 7 sections				
	22	Chris Cook	(Yellow route) Retired after 12 sections				

			E - 2-Stroke - White Route				
1 st	93	Ben Wibberley	11 Class Premier				
2^{nd}	54	Bryn Matton	23 First Class Award				
$3^{\rm rd}$	52	Les Matton	58 Second Class Award				
4 th	86	Bryan Messenger	63				
5 th	69	Roy Enticknap	65				
6^{th}	71	Tim Streatfield	71				
7^{th}	32	John Pattinson	94				
8 th	81	Kevin Teager	106				
O	88	John Bull	Retired after 32 sections				
	00						
종 # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #							
1 st	76	Class Roger Wait	E - 2-Stroke - Red Route 44 Class Premier				
2^{nd}	53	_	50 First Class Award				
3^{rd}	75	Doug Johnson	51 Second Class Award				
4 th	65	Terry Sewell Jim Mason	55 Second Class Award				
5 th	61		64				
6^{th}	72	John Phillips Phill Read	95				
7^{th}							
8 th	63 34	Derek Bentley Brian Williams	96 119				
o 9 th	34 19	Neville Lewis	134				
フ	59	Paul Nelson	Retired after 28 sections				
	39 49	David Blackwell	Retired after 28 sections Retired after 22 sections				
	31	Stuart Humphries	Retired after 8 sections				
	31	=					

Class F – Sidecar							

Any protests should be made in writing to the Secretary of Meeting - Mr Peter Burton, 6 Windmill Way, Reigate, Surrey, RH2 0JA - with the protest fee of £50 (which will be refunded if the protest is upheld), within 14 days of the publication of these results.

Publication date - 4th December 2006

33

Alan Clarke / Alan Woods

 1^{st}

97